
from 09 Spetember 2019
Greenlaw - Kelso
via Eccles
 

85 Greenlaw/Earlston - Kelso  

  Monday to Friday  
Note: Sch TTH TTH TTH 

Service: 85 85 85 85 
Greenlaw, Royal Bank  0935 1215 1345 
Leitholm  0947 1227 1357 
Eccles  0952 1232 1402 
Harpertoun 0834 0955 1235 1405 
Ednam 0838 0958 1238 1408 
Kelso, High School 0844 - - - 
Kelso, Horsemarket 0848 1004 1244 1414 

 
Codes: 
TTH Tuesday and Thursday Only 
Sch Schooldays Only 

 
 

85 Kelso - Greenlaw/Earlston  

  Monday to Friday  
Note: TTH TTH TTH FSCH TTHO NFSC 

Service: 85 85 85 85 85 85 
Kelso, High School    1325  1550 
Kelso, Woodmarket 0900 1140 1305 1330 1555 1555 
Ednam 0906 1146 1311 1336 1601 1601 
Eccles 0912 1152 1317 1342 1607 1607 
Leitholm 0917 1157 1322 1347 1612 1612 
Greenlaw, Royal Bank 0929 1209 1334 1359 1624 1624 
Gordon    1409 1634 1634 
Earlston    1422 1647 1647 

 
Codes: 
TTH Tuesday and Thursday Only 
NFSC Monday to Thursday Schooldays Only 
FSCH Friday Schooldays 
TTHO Tuesday and Thursday School Holidays Only 

 
 



85 Greenlaw/Earlston - Kelso  

  Saturday  
Service: 85 85 85 85 

Greenlaw, Royal Bank 0935 1215 1345 1610 
Leitholm 0947 1227 1357 1622 
Eccles 0952 1232 1402 1627 
Harpertoun 0955 1235 1405 1630 
Ednam 0958 1238 1408 1633 
Kelso, Horsemarket 1004 1244 1414 1639 

 
 
 

85 Kelso - Greenlaw/Earlston  

  Saturday  
Service: 85 85 85 85 

Kelso, Woodmarket 0900 1140 1305 1540 
Ednam 0906 1146 1311 1546 
Eccles 0912 1152 1317 1552 
Leitholm 0917 1157 1322 1557 
Greenlaw, Royal Bank 0929 1209 1334 1609 

 
 


